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Fabric: 2Aida 14, White
162w X 23h Stitches
29.3%w X 4.17h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

COLORI BORDURA PICCOLA

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

oM
oM
oM
oMC
oMC
oMC
oMC
oMC
oMC
oMC
oMC
oMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

OFOOOOOODBOO0OO0OEOO@ENCOR
B = 00 & EFE XS R EE
[ T o Y N T T T Y Y S T 0 T T T S T 0 DO T T 6 T A T S I

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

209
210
434
435
436
437
581
712
738
7139
172
932
976
N
3348
3753
3827
3853
3854
3855
3863
3864

Lavender-DE
Lavender-MD

Erown—-LT
Brown-vy LT
Tan

Tan-LT

Moss Green
Cream
Tan-vVY LT

Tan-UL V¥ LT
Yellow Green-Vy LT
Antique Blue-LT
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-LT
Yellow Green-LT
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Golden Brown-FPale
Autumn Gold-DE
Autumn Gold-MD
Autumn Gold-LT
Mocha Beige-MD
Mocha Beige-LT

Color

2 DMC

938

Coffee Brown-UL DE



Fabric: Aida 14, White
377w ¥ 55h Stitches

Size: 14 Count, 68.40w X 9.98h cm COLORI BORDURA GRANDE

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

O 2 oMC 2039 Lavender—DE

O ] 2 oMc 210 Lavender—MD

[ L] 2 oMC 434 Brown—LT

O E] 2 DMC 435 Brown—-vVY LT

O @ 2 DMC 436 Tan

O [#] 2 oDMc 437 Tan—LT

O [ =] 2 DMc 581 Moss Green

O m 2 omc 712 Cream

D 2 oMZ 738 Tan-VY¥ LT

D ] 2 oM T35 Tan-UL V¥ LT

O =] 2 oM 772 Yellow Green—VY LT
O 2 oMC 532 antique Blus-LT

[ | ped DMC 935 Lvocado Green—-DR

[ ] 2 DMC 937 Lvocado Green—MD

O ™ 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown—-MD

O [ 2 oM 977 Golden Brown—-LT

O ] 2 DMC 3078 zolden Yellow—-VY LT
O 2 DMC 32348 Yellow Green—LT

O ¥ 2 oMC 3743 antique Viclet-VY LT
O 2 DM 3753 Antique Blus-UL VY LT
O F 2 oMC 32827 Golden Brown—-FPale
O Lal 2 DMC 3853 Lutumn Gold-DE

O = 2 CMC 3854 Zutumn Gold-MD

O =l 2 DMC 3855 Zutumn Gold-LT

O L] 2 DM 3863 Mocha Beige—MD

O [F 2 oMC  38&4 Mocha Beige-LT

O ™ 2 DMC 3BES Winter White

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
] @ 1 DMC 203 Lavender-DE
I @ 1 DMC 3853 Zutumn Gold-DE

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
2 DMC 938 Coffese Brown—-UL DE
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